
Phone: 515-967-3796 Website: www.ssjohnpaul.org Email: ssjohnpaul@ssjohnpaul.org 

PARISH 
INTERGENERATIONAL 

FAITH FORMATION 
2022-2023 

 
 

 

We Are Family 
Sep 11 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
All households will attend the one gathering. 
We will meet at 4 pm for Mass, followed by dinner. 
Oct 04 EVENT: Parish Anniversary 

 

Celebrate the Saints 
Oct 09 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Oct 12 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Nov 01 EVENT: All Saints Day 
 

Celebrate Life (and Death) 
Nov 06 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Nov 09 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
Nov 15 EVENT: Parish Anointing Service 
 

Celebrate Jesus 
Dec 11 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
Dec 14 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Dec 24/25 EVENT: Christmas 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Encounter More 

Jan 08 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Jan 11 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Jan  EVENT: Attend Adoration one Monday  
  this month 
 

Set the World on Fire 

Feb 05 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Feb 08 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
Jan 28/29 EVENT: Men’s Retreat 
Feb 18/19 EVENT: Women’s Retreat 
 

Celebrate Mercy 
Mar 05 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Mar 08 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
Mar 30 EVENT: Parish Reconciliation Service 
 

Celebrate All-Ways 
Apr 12 Wed Faith Formation L!VE  
Apr 16 Sun Faith Formation L!VE 
Apr 25 EVENT: Teaching Mass 
 

Serve Like Jesus 
May 07 Sun Faith Formation L!VE  
May 10 Wed Faith Formation L!VE 
May TBA EVENT: Service Project 
 

Vacation Bible School 
Jun 18-22

 

We correspond by email.  Please be sure that Ss. John and Paul is 
added to your Safe Sender’s List and we have your email address. 

Gathering Times 

Sunday: 5:00 – 7:30 pm 
Wednesday: 5:30 – 8:00 pm 
unless otherwise noted. 

A simple meal is provided. 
 

Childcare is available for children PreK and younger. 
 

http://www.ssjohnpaul.org/

